
Cross-Country
 / Ski de fondЛыжные гонки

Ladies' Team Sprint Classic
 / Sprint par équipe dames ClassiqueКомандный спринт кл. стилем, жен.

REVISED
23 FEB 13:57

Results
Результаты / Résultats

WED  19 FEB 2014

Start Time 15:45 / End Time 16:02

Laura Cross-Country Ski & Biathlon Center
Комплекс соревн. по лыжным гонкам и биатлону Лаура
Complexe de ski de fond et de biathlon Laura

19 FEB 2014 / Sochi (RUS) / 3063

CCW461000_73F3 1.1 Report Created   SUN 23 FEB 2014 13:57 

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)
FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)
Chief of Competition VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS)
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PEKK Tiit (EST)
Member GAY-PERRET Pierre (FRA)
Member VILJANMAA Annmari (FIN)

Name: 1.3 km Sprint
Height Difference (HD): 23 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 21 m
Total Climb (TC): 31 m
Length of Lap: 1250 m
Number of Laps: 6

Final

Rank
Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind
Exchange  1/2

Change Round
Exchange  3/4

Change Round
Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 1 NOR - Norway 16:04.05       0.00
1-1 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad 2:38.59 2 2:38.59 2 7:50.67 1 2:39.27 2 13:06.36 1 2:41.26 2
1-2 BJOERGEN Marit 5:11.40 1 2:32.81 1 10:25.10 1 2:34.43 1 16:04.05 1 2:57.69 1

2 11 FIN - Finland 16:13.14      +9.09
11-1 SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa 2:38.48 1 2:38.48 1 7:52.30 2 2:38.06 1 13:10.84 2 2:40.83 1

11-2 NISKANEN Kerttu 5:14.24 2 2:35.76 4 10:30.01 2 2:37.71 4 16:13.14 2 3:02.30 3

3 3 SWE - Sweden 16:23.82     +19.77
3-1 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 2:39.36 3 2:39.36 3 7:55.25 3 2:40.46 3 13:22.41 4 2:46.06 5
3-2 NILSSON Stina 5:14.79 3 2:35.43 3 10:36.35 5 2:41.10 7 16:23.82 3 3:01.41 2

4 12 GER - Germany 16:24.97     +20.92
12-1 BOEHLER Stefanie 2:40.45 5 2:40.45 5 7:58.64 4 2:41.56 4 13:18.70 3 2:43.12 3
12-2 HERRMANN Denise 5:17.08 5 2:36.63 7 10:35.58 3 2:36.94 3 16:24.97 4 3:06.27 4

5 13 POL - Poland 16:35.54     +31.49
13-1 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 2:41.43 6 2:41.43 6 8:00.82 5 2:45.82 6 13:28.86 5 2:52.84 10
13-2 KOWALCZYK Justyna 5:15.00 4 2:33.57 2 10:36.02 4 2:35.20 2 16:35.54 5 3:06.68 6

6 14 RUS - Russian Federation 16:44.91     +40.86
14-1 DOTSENKO Anastasia 2:45.36 =9 2:45.36 9 8:08.69 7 2:47.46 9 13:38.47 7 2:50.00 8

14-2 IVANOVA Julia 5:21.23 7 2:35.87 5 10:48.47 6 2:39.78 5 16:44.91 6 3:06.44 5

7 7 SUI - Switzerland 16:45.47     +41.42
7-1 GRUBER Bettina 2:44.60 8 2:44.60 8 8:09.89 10 2:46.70 8 13:37.81 6 2:46.94 6
7-2 BONER Seraina 5:23.19 9 2:38.59 8 10:50.87 8 2:40.98 6 16:45.47 7 3:07.66 8

8 2 USA - United States of America 16:48.08     +44.03
2-1 CALDWELL Sophie 2:40.01 4 2:40.01 4 8:05.85 6 2:46.15 7 13:40.65 8 2:50.33 9
2-2 RANDALL Kikkan 5:19.70 6 2:39.69 9 10:50.32 7 2:44.47 8 16:48.08 8 3:07.43 7

9 15 AUT - Austria 16:49.16     +45.11
15-1 SMUTNA Katerina 2:41.87 7 2:41.87 7 8:09.12 8 2:42.32 5 13:40.98 9 2:45.20 4
15-2 STADLOBER Teresa 5:26.80 10 2:44.93 10 10:55.78 10 2:46.66 10 16:49.16 9 3:08.18 9

10 10 SLO - Slovenia 16:57.98     +53.93
10-1 CEBASEK Alenka 2:45.36 =9 2:45.36 9 8:09.34 9 2:47.56 10 13:42.51 10 2:47.71 7
10-2 VISNAR Katja 5:21.78 8 2:36.42 6 10:54.80 9 2:45.46 9 16:57.98 10 3:15.47 10

Page 1 / 2



Cross-Country
 / Ski de fondЛыжные гонки

Ladies' Team Sprint Classic
 / Sprint par équipe dames ClassiqueКомандный спринт кл. стилем, жен.

REVISED
23 FEB 13:57

Results
Результаты / Résultats

WED  19 FEB 2014

Start Time 15:45 / End Time 16:02

Laura Cross-Country Ski & Biathlon Center
Комплекс соревн. по лыжным гонкам и биатлону Лаура
Complexe de ski de fond et de biathlon Laura

19 FEB 2014 / Sochi (RUS) / 3063

CCW461000_73F3 1.1 Report Created   SUN 23 FEB 2014 13:57 

Semifinals

Rank
Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind
Exchange  1/2

Change Round
Exchange  3/4

Change Round
Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

11 6 CAN - Canada 17:09.13     +25.68Semifinal A   Rank: 5
6-1 JONES Perianne 2:43.31 =7 2:43.31 7 8:14.74 7 2:49.81 7 13:54.88 6 2:54.92 6

6-2 GAIAZOVA Daria 5:24.93 7 2:41.62 6 10:59.96 5 2:45.22 4 17:09.13 5 3:14.25 4

12 5 FRA - France 17:10.07     +26.62Semifinal A   Rank: 6

5-1 JEAN Aurore 2:41.78 2 2:41.78 2 8:10.27 5 2:46.43 2 13:49.42 5 2:48.92 4
5-2 AYMONIER Celia 5:23.84 6 2:42.06 7 11:00.50 6 2:50.23 6 17:10.07 6 3:20.65 6

13 4 ITA - Italy 17:35.98     +52.53Semifinal A   Rank: 7
4-1 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 2:43.31 =7 2:43.31 7 8:10.92 6 2:48.61 6 13:55.98 7 2:54.82 5
4-2 VUERICH Gaia 5:22.31 5 2:39.00 4 11:01.16 7 2:50.24 7 17:35.98 7 3:40.00 9

14 16 SVK - Slovakia 18:51.94   +2:09.79Semifinal B   Rank: 7
16-1 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 2:44.40 4 2:44.40 4 8:31.90 7 2:48.30 6 14:47.98 7 2:54.72 5
16-2 KOTSCHOVA Daniela 5:43.60 7 2:59.20 7 11:53.26 7 3:21.36 7 18:51.94 7 4:03.96 7

15 8 CHN - People's Republic of China 17:40.90     +57.45Semifinal A   Rank: 8
8-1 MAN Dandan 2:42.54 5 2:42.54 5 8:21.30 9 2:55.39 9 14:19.24 8 3:05.63 8

8-2 LI Hongxue 5:25.91 8 2:43.37 9 11:13.61 8 2:52.31 8 17:40.90 8 3:21.66 7

16 9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 17:49.66   +1:06.21Semifinal A   Rank: 9

9-1 KOLOMINA Yelena 2:43.96 9 2:43.96 9 8:19.00 8 2:52.43 8 14:26.88 9 3:10.54 9
9-2 SLONOVA Anastasia 5:26.57 9 2:42.61 8 11:16.34 9 2:57.34 9 17:49.66 9 3:22.78 8

Disqualified
17 UKR - Ukraine Article 11.1Semifinal B

17-1 LISOGOR Marina
17-2 SERDYUK Kateryna

Reason for disqualification:
Article 11.1:   FIS Anti-Doping Rules Article 11.1

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Cloudy Packed 1.9°C 0.0°C 34/17 32/16 0/0 0/0 2/1 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Competition Secretary:

MACH Petr (CZE) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share the same rank DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
LAP Lapped

Removed Team UKR - Ukraine from Results as implementation of IOC decision from 22 FEB 2014
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